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celebrating age centre
Monday 26 September, 10am to 11am
Monday 3 October, 10am to 11am

migrant resource centre
Monday 26 September, 10am to 2pm
Tuesday 27 September, 10am to 1pm
Wednesday 28 September, 10 to 1pm
Thursday 29 September, 10am to 1pm

western community centre
Tuesday 27 September, 11am to 1pm
Wednesday 28 September, 11 to 1pm
Tuesday 4 October, 11am to 1pm
Wednesday 5 October, 11am to 1pm

rototuna network meeting
Wednesday 28 September, noon to 1pm

waikato hospital
Tuesday 27 September, 11.30am to 1pm
Wednesday 28 September, 11.30am to 1pm
Thursday 29 September, 11.30am to 1pm
Tuesday 4 October, 11.30am to 1pm
Wednesday 5 October, 11.30am to 1pm
Thursday 6 Octover, 11.30am to 1pm

ethnic football festival
Saturday 1 October, 10am to 1pm
Sunday 2 October, 10am to 1pm

waikato university
Wednesday 28 September, 1pm to 2pm
Thursday 29 September, 1pm to 2pm
Wednesday 5 October, 1pm to 2pm
Thursday 6 Octover, 1pm to 2pm

wintec (city)
Tuesday 27 September, noon to 1pm
Wednesday 28 September, noon to 1pm
Tuesday 4 October, noon to 1pm
Wednesday 5 October, noon to 1pm

transport centre
Monday 3 October, 4pm to 5pm
Tuesday 4 October, 4pm to 5pm
Wednesday 5 October, 4pm to 5pm
Thursday 6 October, 4pm to 5pm
Friday 7 October, 7.30am to 8.30am  
Friday 7 October, 4pm to 5pm

wintec (rotokauri)
Tuesday 27 September, noon to 1pm
Wednesday 28 September, noon to 1pm
Tuesday 4 October, noon to 1pm
Wednesday 5 October, noon to 1pm

YOU HAVE THE 
POWER. USE IT.


